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Identified HCP(Abbreviation)

40S ribosomal protein SA (RPSA)

60S acidic ribosomal protein PO

78 kDa glucose
regulated protein (GRP78,BiP)

Actin,cytoplasmic 1(ACTB)

Alpha-enolase
(2-phospho-D-glycerate hydro-lyase)

Annexin A2

Annexin A5

C-C motif chemokine

C-X-C motif chemokine 3(CXCL3)

Calmodulin(CaM)
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IdentifiedHCP
(Abbreviation)

High risk HCP
MW(kDa)

pl

UniProt Accession
No.

No.of amino acids
Function

Impact

Type of impact

Status

78 kDa glucose regulated UniProt

protein(GRP78,BiP)

Yess G3HQX0
72.4 G3HKG9
1 G318R9
G318R9 P48975
654 G310W1
G3IG05
G3I5A4
G3GTT2
Aboulaich et al.2014;Albrecht et al.2018b;Chiver- A4URFO
ton et al.,2016;Falkenberg etal.,2019;Kreimeret
al.,2017;Liu et al.,2019;Migani et al, 2017 Zhang et
AOAO06THUH1

al,2014;Joucla et al.,2013;Levy et al. 2016

Accession No.

No.of

IMBS treated sample
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amino acids
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280

654

575!

139

244

321

143

101

149
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